
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Samuel Larson JCN 165.0 265.0 0

2 Nick DePriest Immaculata Raiders 164.8 215.0 0

3 Tanner Zink McLouth 162.3 195.0 0

4 Knox Tweed JCN 164.0 190.0 0

5 Marshall Randall Horton Chargers 162.1 185.0 0

6 Chance Redeker Olpe High School 162.0 180.0 0

7 Brody Troupe McLouth 164.5 175.0 0

8 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 164.5 125.0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Samuel Larson JCN 165.0 355.0 0

2 Marshall Randall Horton Chargers 162.1 280.0 0

3 Chance Redeker Olpe High School 162.0 275.0 0

4 Knox Tweed JCN 164.0 275.0 0

5 Nick DePriest Immaculata Raiders 164.8 270.0 0

6 Brody Troupe McLouth 164.5 215.0 0

7 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 164.5 185.0 0

8 Tanner Zink McLouth 162.3 0 0

Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Samuel Larson JCN 165.0 255.0 0

2 Marshall Randall Horton Chargers 162.1 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Brody Troupe McLouth 164.5 225.0 0

4 Knox Tweed JCN 164.0 220.0 0

5 Nick DePriest Immaculata Raiders 164.8 190.0 0

6 Chance Redeker Olpe High School 162.0 175.0 0

7 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 164.5 135.0 0

8 Tanner Zink McLouth 162.3 0 0

Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Samuel Larson JCN 165.0 875.0 10

2 Marshall Randall Horton Chargers 162.1 715.0 8

3 Knox Tweed JCN 164.0 685.0 6

4 Nick DePriest Immaculata Raiders 164.8 675.0 4

5 Chance Redeker Olpe High School 162.0 630.0 2

6 Brody Troupe McLouth 164.5 615.0 1

7 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 164.5 445.0 0

8 Tanner Zink McLouth 162.3 195.0 0


